H E A T  &  C O O L
BFC SERIES BLOWN FILM COOLERS
Today’s competitive blown film business calls for consistent, high-quality
product and increased productivity—especially in warmer climates or when
ambient air temperatures rise in summer months.
AEC’s BFC Series blown film coolers boost productivity by eliminating
production variables. Fully-engineered, chilled water coil assemblies deliver
air ring cooling at constant temperature, pressure, and volume.

lbs. (kg)
“B” models: (base unit plus
16” static pressure fan section
with damper)
“BH” models: (base unit plus
35” static pressure fan section
with damper)
Fan motor
power, hp (kW)
Ship. weight,
lbs. (kg)
Fan motor
power, hp (kW)
Ship. weight,
lbs. (kg)
BFC600 600 (1019) 7.3 (22075) 5 (12.7) 440 (205) 3 (2.24) 570 (265) 7.5 (5.60) 1030 (478)
BFC1000 1000 (1699) 12.1 (36590) 18 (45.7) 440 (205) 5 (3.73) 570 (265) 10 (7.46) 1030 (478)
BFC1500 1500 (2548) 18.2 (55037) 30 (76.2) 690 (321) 7.5 (5.60) 890(413) 15 (11.19) 1325 (615)
BFC2000 2000 (3398) 24.2 (73181) 40 (101.6) 740 (344) 10 (7.46) 965 (448) 20 (14.92) 1465 (680)
BFC3500 3500 (5946) 42.4 (128217) 60 (152.4) 1260 (585) 20 (14.92) 1710 (794) 40 (29.84) 2365 (1098)
BFC5000 5000 (8495) 60.5 (182952) 80 (203.2) 1880 (873) 30 (22.38) 2465 (1144) 60 (44.76) 3165 (1469)
Model
Base Unit, in. (cm) “B” models, in. (cm) “BH” models, in. (cm)
Width Length Height Width Length Height Width Length Height
BFC600 48.0 (122) 49 (125) 58 (147) 48.0 (122) 96 (244) 58 (147) 48.0 (122) 96 (244) 58 (147)